shelving &
accessories
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED SD20 Catalogue 2013
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED TEL:01446 772614  info@storage-design.ltd.uk  www.storage-design.ltd.uk
Medium Duty Boltless Shelving
18 For our full range of products and additional options please visit our website
Medium Duty Boltless Shelving
Other bay heights are available.

c
e
ss
o
rie
s
23See our website for the latest promotions, special offers and pricing
Longspan components
3 Steps to Shelving Success  Depth 450mm Depth 600mm Depth 750mm Depth 900mm
Frame
Height Order Price
£ Order Price
£ Order Price
£ Order Price
£
1800mm LSR18000450GR £37.81 LSR18000600GR £38.83 LSR18000750GR £39.94 LSR18000900GR £41.09
2400mm LSR24000450GR £46.15 LSR24000600GR £47.36 LSR24000750GR £48.70 LSR24000900GR £50.10
3000mm LSR30000450GR £54.50 LSR30000600GR £55.90 LSR30000750GR £57.46 LSR30000900GR £59.12
3600mm LSR36000450GR £66.33 LSR36000600GR £67.92 LSR36000750GR £69.70 LSR36000900GR £71.61
4200mm LSR42000450GR £74.68 LSR42000600GR £76.45 LSR42000750GR £78.47 LSR42000900GR £80.63
4800mm LSR48000450GR £83.03 LSR48000600GR £84.99 LSR48000750GR £87.23 LSR48000900GR £89.64
1. Work out how many
frames you need
There is just one standard frame in
multiple heights and depths. Simply
allow two for the first bay, then one for
each add-on bay.
2. Choose your beam (price per single beam)
Beams simply join to uprights without bolts. Easy order complete shelf sets also available.
See below.
 Load 500kg UDL per
beam level
Load 1000kg UDL per
beam level
Beam Length Order Price £ Order Price £
1200mm LU050S1200005OR £10.30 N/A N/A
1800mm LU050S1800005OR £12.90 LU070S1800005OR £14.96
2100mm LU060S2100005OR £15.16 LU085S2100005OR £17.91
2400mm LU070S2400005OR £17.90 LU085S2400005OR £19.67
2700mm LU070S2700005OR £19.14 LU100S2700005OR £23.27
3. Select Shelving Type
Notched Decks
Depth Width Loading UDL Order Price £
450mm 300mm 176kg per deck AN3000450SGV £4.64
600mm 300mm 170kg per deck AN3000600SGV £4.81
750mm 300mm 161kg per deck AN3000750SGV £5.96
900mm 300mm 143kg per deck AN3000900SGV £7.10
450mm 300mm 231kg per deck AN3000450HGV £5.25
600mm 300mm 221kg per deck AN3000600HGV £5.61
750mm 300mm 210kg per deck AN3000750HGV £6.95
900mm 300mm 189kg per deck AN3000900HGV £8.29
Shelving Sets – Chipboard
Width
Depth 450mm Depth 600mm Depth 900mm
Order Price £ Order Price £ Order Price £
1800mm LS18000450C £34.58 LS18000600C £37.30 LS18000900C £43.96
2100mm LS21000450C £40.04 LS21000600C £42.84 LS21000900C £49.42
2400mm LS24000450C £47.15 LS24000600C £49.95 LS24000900C £55.20
598kg Load (udl) per 1800 shelf level, 380kg Load (udl) per 2400 shelf level
Shelving Sets – Steel
Width
UDL per
beam
level
Depth 450mm Depth 600mm Depth 900mm
Order Price £ Order Price £ Order Price £
1800mm 500kg LU05018000450D £53.70 LU05018000600D £54.71 LU05018000900D £68.49
1800mm 1000kg LU07018000450D £57.85 LU07018000600D £58.56 LU07018000900D £79.79
2100mm 500kg LU06021000450D £62.89 LU06021000600D £64.06 LU06021000900D £80.14
2100mm 1000kg LU08521000450D £68.38 LU08521000600D £69.55 LU08521000900D £85.62
2400mm 500kg LU07024000450D £73.02 LU07024000600D £74.37 LU07024000900D £92.74
2400mm 1000kg LU08524000450D £76.55 LU08524000600D £77.90 LU08524000900D £96.26
Accessories
Description Order Price £
Holding down bolt VBLTBFF1240ZP £0.54
2mm levelling plate LLP2UN £0.60

£6.90
£8.40
£10.00
£12.80
SPUR Shelving
3 Shelf Kit
Upright
Bracket
Metal Shelf
Bookend
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED SD20 Catalogue 2013
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED TEL:01446 772614  info@storage-design.ltd.uk  www.storage-design.ltd.uk
Workplace Shelving
30 For our full range of products and additional options please visit our website
1880
1880 900 300 61000 VMS181000300OST VMS181000300OEX£105.32 £87.00
1880 900
900
350
450
6
6
1000
1000
VMS181000350OST
VMS181000450OST
VMS181000350OEX
VMS181000450OEX
£114.17
£133.68
£94.10
£109.20
1880
1880
900
1000
400
600
6
6
1000 VMS181000400OST
VMS181000600OST
VMS181000400OEX
VMS181000600OEX
£123.42
£173.50
£101.37
£142.22
Workplace Shelving
This stylish shelving system offers a wide range of accessories
making it a flexible and affordable option for all your storage needs.
1880
1880 900 300 6900 VMS18900300OST VMS18900300OEX£102.47 £84.13
1880 900
900
350
450
6
6
900
900
VMS18900350OST
VMS18900450OST
VMS18900350OEX
VMS18900450OEX
£111.03
£129.98
£90.97
£105.50
1880
1880
900
900
400
600
6
6
900 VMS18900400OST
VMS18900600OST
VMS18900400OEX
VMS18900600OEX
£119.73

e
lv
in
g
 &
 A
c
c
e
ss
o
rie
s
31See our website for the latest promotions, special offers and pricing
1880
1880 900 300 61000 VMS181000300CST VMS181000300CEX£126.28 £107.95
1880 900
900
350
450
6
6
1000
1000
VMS181000350CST
VMS181000450CST
VMS181000350CEX
VMS181000450CEX
£135.13
£154.63
£115.07
£130.15
1880
1880
900
1000
400
600
6
6
1000 VMS181000400CST
VMS181000600CST
VMS181000400CEX
VMS181000600CEX
£144.38
£194.47
£122.33
£163.18
Accessories
There is a wide range of accessories available for our
workplace shelving including:
1880
1880 900 300 6900 VMS18900300CST VMS18900300CEX£123.13 £104.80
1880 900
900
350
450
6
6
900
900
VMS18900350CST
VMS18900450CST
VMS18900350CEX
VMS18900450CEX
£131.68
£150.67
£111.65
£126.18
1880
1880
900
900
400
600
6
6
900 VMS18900400CST
VMS18900600CST
VMS18900400CEX
VMS18900600CEX
£140.40